
 MA400 Pre-sessional Timetable 2023/24 

MSc Financial Mathematics | 18 July 2023 

(CLM = Clement House, Aldwych  

Campus Map 

Financial Mathematics School 
Registration 

Online pre-enrolment (Registry Team will notify you when it is time to pre-enrol)  
In-person enrolment Friday 1 September, 11.30-12.15 in the Student Services Centre Atrium (SSC), Main Building, Houghton Street 

Breakfast meeting Monday 4 September, 09.30-10.30 4th Floor, Columbia House, Aldwych 

Pre-Sessional Programme Monday 4 to Friday 15 September, 1100–1600 in Room CLM 5.02, Aldwych (Dr Albina Danilova, lecturer)      

Financial Mathematics 
Departmental Welcome Talk 

Monday 18 September, 14.00-16.00, Room CBG 2.06 (Centre Building, Houghton Street) 

MSc Welcome Reception Wednesday 20 September at 13.30-15.00 in the Shaw Library 6th floor, Main Building, Houghton Street 

MA400 Exam Wednesday 20 September online (Moodle) 

Week 1 1100–1300 
1300–
1400 

1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 4 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 

Lunch 
Break 

 
Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02  

Tuesday 5 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture   Room CLM 5.02 

Wednesday 6 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 
 
Mathematics Lecture Room CLM 5.02 
  

Thursday 7 September Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture Room CLM 5.02 

Friday 8 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Free afternoon 

Week 2 1100–1300 
1300–
1400 

1400–1500 1500–1600 

Monday 11 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 

Lunch 
Break 

Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 

Tuesday 12 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture Room CLM 5.02 

Wednesday 13 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture  Room CLM 5.02 

Thursday 14 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Mathematics Lecture Room CLM 5.02 

Friday 15 September Mathematics Lecture  Room  CLM 5.02 Free afternoon 

https://www.lse.ac.uk/lse-information/campus-map

